10 SPRAGUE-GOODMAN ELECTRONICS, INC., 1700 SHAMES DRIVE, WESTBURY, NY 11590 • TEL: 516-334-8700 • FAX: 516-334-8771 • E-MAIL: info@spraguegoodman.com
CERAMIC DIELECTRIC TRIMMER CAPACITORS SG-305J
All dimensions are in / mm.
Unless otherwise specified, the tolerance on dimensions is ± 0.004 / 0.1.
FEATURES
• Very small size — for hybrid circuit applications.
• Straight line capacitance curve.
• Choice of mounting styles.
Capacitance (pF)
min max TCC (ppm / °C) Q min (1 MHz) Model No. Model No.
1.0 3.0 0 ± 300 200 GKX3R010 GKX3R011
1.5 5.0 0 ± 300 200 GKX5R010 GKX5R011
2.5 10.0 0 ± 300 200 GKX10010 GKX10011
5.0 20.0 N750 ± 500 200 GKX20010 GKX20011
5.0 30.0 N750 ± 500 200 GKX30010 GKX30011
5.0 35.0 N750 ± 500 200 GKX35010 GKX35011
6.0 40.0 N750 ± 500 200 GKX40010 GKX40011
3.0 x 1.8 mm Models
THIN 2 mm & 3mm TYPES
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating